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Parts Drawings

All spares available from

The Engine Shed
Top Station Road

Brackley
Tel 01280 845344
Fax 01280 845345
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2002 CURRENT 06/02 D1000



Tav

Tav. 1 - Machine Body
Tav. 2 - Components in the tank
Tav. 3 - Electrical components
Tav. 4 - Wash and rinse armsarms
Tav. 5 - Wash pump
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229037

461021

926273
1000

Temperature probes�
interchangeable�
231014

PCB External protection fuse
and carrier  
Fuse 4A  228004�
Fuse holder
2 Part 228047 & 228048

229037

926272
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456002

130143*
Rinse booster pump

926278
Rinse aid 
dispencer

429069

303032

Pressure switch

80117*
Drain pump

Detergent pump

Drain pump kit
       999183

Detergent pump kit�
     999182

Rinse booster kit
     999184



80311

12 90 59

45 40 05

41 20 30

14 00 28

45 60 60

45 60 60

92 61 32
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